90°-0s konyok
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95090

cikkszam 103 132
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Tulajdonsagok

Kulsé cséatmérd 1
Kulsé cséatmeérs 2
Befoglalé méretek 1
Befoglalé méretek 2
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

54a1850222c1e75369964f0e6eaale2c18f8ff4d

di
d2
Z1
z2
L1
L2

10
10
14 mm
14 mm
22 mm
22 mm
10,02 g
12,432 cm?®
vOrésréz

1/1



	Adatlap
	Tulajdonságok


